
Madison Village Addendum

THE REQUIREMENTS HEREIN ARE IN ADDITION TO THE 
REQUIREMENTS IN THE CHARTER COLONY DESIGN 
STANDARDS: 

REFERENCED                     ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENTS
 STANDARD                       FOR MADISON VILLAGE

General   Information__________________

Type of Residence
Madison Village is a single family village of detached 

Inc.

Minimum Finished Square Footage

Zoning:
R9A Residential

Zoning: R9A Residential

Proximity of Similar Houses

New Construction______________________

Colors:

Foundations

Foundation Vents (Louvers)

Exterior Siding

Front Doors

Windows

Roof Pitches

Shingles (Roof Material)

Shingle Color

Gutters

Chimneys

Direct Vent Fireplaces

Post Lights

Control/switches for these lights 
are not permitted inside the home; hot wired 
photocell is required.

Decks

2.51   

   

2.52

2.4.2(a)

2.41

2.6

2.7.1(b)

2.7.1(d)

2.8

2.10

2.10(c)

2.11

2.11(a)

2.11(b)

2.11(c)

2.12

2.1d(d)

2.13.1

2.15

1



Garages

Driveways

Walkways

  
HVAC 

Transformers

Landscaping

Sod and Irrigation

Trees

Foundation Planting

Screening

Buffers

Side and Rear Yards

Planting Beds
Areas that are not landscaped as lawn 

2
2.16

2.17

2.17.2 &
3.17

2.18.1

2.18.2

2.19 &
3.11

2.19.2

3.11.2

2.19

3.7

3.11.6



Plant Material Size and Spacing:  

Ground Cover: 2 ¼” to 1 gallon             12”

  
Small Shrubs:

Larger Shrubs:

Evergreen Trees:

  
Small Deciduous Trees:

Large Deciduous Trees:

Screening:

MODIFICATIONS_______________________

Accessory Buildings

Fences 

Play Equipment

Basketball Goals

3.13

3.18.3



Landscape Bed Edging (revised 2/12/25)

options: 

Mailboxes

Mailbox Landscape Bed Standards 
(revised 2/12/25)

options: 


